
Int SX Abano Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Lites - Qualifying Race

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 11 BOSI G. 7:07.021
Tempo gara

1 30.506 + -01.-700 20:07:02.601  94,408

2 32.427 + 00.221 20:07:35.028  88,815

3 33.285 + 01.079 20:08:08.313  86,525

4 32.748 + 00.542 20:08:41.061  87,944

5 32.367 + 00.161 20:09:13.428  88,980

6 32.206 --------- 20:09:45.634  89,424

7 32.447 + 00.241 20:10:18.081  88,760

8 33.125 + 00.919 20:10:51.206  86,943

9 32.254 + 00.048 20:11:23.460  89,291

10 34.968 + 02.762 20:11:58.428  82,361

11 32.999 + 00.793 20:12:31.427  87,275

12 33.871 + 01.665 20:13:05.298  85,028

13 33.818 + 01.612 20:13:39.116  85,162

 Po. 2 - # 753 BUSATTO P. + 06.682
Diff. Primo

1 32.941 + 01.521 20:07:05.036  87,429

2 32.274 + 00.854 20:07:37.310  89,236

3 31.772 + 00.352 20:08:09.082  90,646

4 32.299 + 00.879 20:08:41.381  89,167

5 33.574 + 02.154 20:09:14.955  85,781

6 32.509 + 01.089 20:09:47.464  88,591

7 31.949 + 00.529 20:10:19.413  90,144

8 32.389 + 00.969 20:10:51.802  88,919

9 32.145 + 00.725 20:11:23.947  89,594

10 31.420 --------- 20:11:55.367  91,661

11 42.982 + 11.562 20:12:38.349  67,005

12 34.439 + 03.019 20:13:12.788  83,626

13 33.010 + 01.590 20:13:45.798  87,246

 Po. 3 - # 295 BISERNI F. + 09.451
Diff. Primo

1 34.150 + 01.417 20:07:06.245  84,334

2 34.558 + 01.825 20:07:40.803  83,338

3 33.499 + 00.766 20:08:14.302  85,973

4 33.111 + 00.378 20:08:47.413  86,980

5 32.733 --------- 20:09:20.146  87,985

6 33.223 + 00.490 20:09:53.369  86,687

7 33.301 + 00.568 20:10:26.670  86,484

8 32.926 + 00.193 20:10:59.596  87,469

9 33.583 + 00.850 20:11:33.179  85,758

10 33.345 + 00.612 20:12:06.524  86,370

11 33.867 + 01.134 20:12:40.391  85,039

12 33.359 + 00.626 20:13:13.750  86,334

13 34.817 + 02.084 20:13:48.567  82,718

 Po. 4 - # 421 BARBAGLIA E. + 16.323
Diff. Primo

1 34.401 + 01.477 20:07:06.496  83,718

2 33.356 + 00.432 20:07:39.852  86,341

3 32.924 --------- 20:08:12.776  87,474

4 33.612 + 00.688 20:08:46.388  85,684

5 33.147 + 00.223 20:09:19.535  86,886

6 36.163 + 03.239 20:09:55.698  79,639

7 33.503 + 00.579 20:10:29.201  85,962

8 34.137 + 01.213 20:11:03.338  84,366

9 33.825 + 00.901 20:11:37.163  85,144

10 33.504 + 00.580 20:12:10.667  85,960

11 34.445 + 01.521 20:12:45.112  83,612

12 35.129 + 02.205 20:13:20.241  81,984

13 35.198 + 02.274 20:13:55.439  81,823

 Po. 5 - # 12 SANTANDREA L. + 21.051
Diff. Primo

1 35.221 + 01.447 20:07:07.316  81,769

2 34.815 + 01.041 20:07:42.131  82,723

3 34.063 + 00.289 20:08:16.194  84,549

4 34.112 + 00.338 20:08:50.306  84,428

5 34.465 + 00.691 20:09:24.771  83,563

6 34.362 + 00.588 20:09:59.133  83,814

7 37.241 + 03.467 20:10:36.374  77,334

8 33.862 + 00.088 20:11:10.236  85,051

9 33.941 + 00.167 20:11:44.177  84,853

10 33.879 + 00.105 20:12:18.056  85,008

11 33.774 --------- 20:12:51.830  85,273

12 33.916 + 00.142 20:13:25.746  84,916

13 34.421 + 00.647 20:14:00.167  83,670

 Po. 6 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 24.743
Diff. Primo

1 38.334 + 05.708 20:07:10.429  75,129

2 34.107 + 01.481 20:07:44.536  84,440

3 34.095 + 01.469 20:08:18.631  84,470

4 33.735 + 01.109 20:08:52.366  85,371

5 34.299 + 01.673 20:09:26.665  83,967

6 32.901 + 00.275 20:09:59.566  87,535

7 43.791 + 11.165 20:10:43.357  65,767

8 32.637 + 00.011 20:11:15.994  88,243

9 32.957 + 00.331 20:11:48.951  87,387

10 32.626 --------- 20:12:21.577  88,273

11 33.563 + 00.937 20:12:55.140  85,809

12 33.815 + 01.189 20:13:28.955  85,169

13 34.904 + 02.278 20:14:03.859  82,512

 Po. 7 - # 140 LODI T. + 32.083
Diff. Primo

1 36.315 + 02.358 20:07:08.410  79,306

2 35.079 + 01.122 20:07:43.489  82,100

3 34.893 + 00.936 20:08:18.382  82,538

4 35.877 + 01.920 20:08:54.259  80,274

5 34.333 + 00.376 20:09:28.592  83,884

6 34.097 + 00.140 20:10:02.689  84,465

7 34.761 + 00.804 20:10:37.450  82,851

8 34.513 + 00.556 20:11:11.963  83,447

9 33.957 --------- 20:11:45.920  84,813

10 40.622 + 06.665 20:12:26.542  70,898

11 35.938 + 01.981 20:13:02.480  80,138

12 34.149 + 00.192 20:13:36.629  84,336

13 34.570 + 00.613 20:14:11.199  83,309

 Po. 8 - # 254 CARLI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 39.580 + 01.313 20:07:11.675  72,764

2 39.244 + 00.977 20:07:50.919  73,387

3 38.267 --------- 20:08:29.186  75,261

4 39.485 + 01.218 20:09:08.671  72,939

5 40.069 + 01.802 20:09:48.740  71,876

6 38.513 + 00.246 20:10:27.253  74,780

7 39.406 + 01.139 20:11:06.659  73,085

8 38.360 + 00.093 20:11:45.019  75,078

9 39.314 + 01.047 20:12:24.333  73,256

10 41.666 + 03.399 20:13:05.999  69,121

11 39.182 + 00.915 20:13:45.181  73,503

Fastest lap: 31.420 
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 Po. 9 - # 992 PFEFFER M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 39.398 + -00.-323 20:07:11.493  73,100

2 39.721 --------- 20:07:51.214  72,506

3 40.398 + 00.677 20:08:31.612  71,291

4 40.923 + 01.202 20:09:12.535  70,376

5 42.722 + 03.001 20:09:55.257  67,413

6 40.782 + 01.061 20:10:36.039  70,619

7 41.053 + 01.332 20:11:17.092  70,153

8 43.525 + 03.804 20:12:00.617  66,169

9 41.291 + 01.570 20:12:41.908  69,749

10 40.843 + 01.122 20:13:22.751  70,514

11 42.367 + 02.646 20:14:05.118  67,977

 Po. 10 - # 299 PFEFFER F. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 40.387 + 00.927 20:07:12.482  71,310

2 40.614 + 01.154 20:07:53.096  70,912

3 40.795 + 01.335 20:08:33.891  70,597

4 41.888 + 02.428 20:09:15.779  68,755

5 40.851 + 01.391 20:09:56.630  70,500

6 39.460 --------- 20:10:36.090  72,985

7 49.311 + 09.851 20:11:25.401  58,405

8 39.690 + 00.230 20:12:05.091  72,562

9 41.503 + 02.043 20:12:46.594  69,393

10 41.010 + 01.550 20:13:27.604  70,227

11 41.552 + 02.092 20:14:09.156  69,311

 Po. 11 - # 22 GIUZIO R. + 12 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 32.286 + 32.286 20:07:04.381  89,203

Fastest lap: 31.420 
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